
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Damarus WILLIAMS-ST JR Northwestern

2 Marion LOGAN SO South Pointe

3 Ryan FLOWERS JR North Augusta

4 Kyriee WHITE SR Midland Valley

5 Jacoby CRAIG SO Greenville

6 Israel LEAMON SO Riverside

7 Drake DAVIS SR Eastside

8 Jamar BOSTON JR Westside

Section 2 of 3

1 Avonte JOHNSON  9 Riverside

2 Kem'auri MURRAY  9 Midland Valley

3 Sion HUNTER SR Laurens

4 Sadarius ANDERSON JR Aiken

5 Dequirious ROBERTSO JR Westside

6 Gregory MOORE SR Northwestern

7 Bryce FOSTER SR Greer

8 Dominic MORGAN JR Midland Valley

Section 3 of 3

1 Lucas KADEN SR South Aiken

2 Travija AUSTIN JR Laurens

3 Jaevan SANDERS SR South Pointe

4 Juelz MICKLES JR Lancaster

5 LaDainnian MARTIN SO Greer

6 Bradley TILBY SR North Augusta

7 Jaylen ROBINSON SR Greenwood

8 Torion WHITESIDE SR Midland Valley

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Jb SIMMONS SR Greenwood

2 Damarus WILLIAMS-ST JR Northwestern

3 Tyler FIKIS SR Catawba Ridge HS

4 Israel LEAMON SO Riverside

5 Jamar BOSTON JR Westside

6 Torion WHITESIDE SR Midland Valley

7 Marion LOGAN SO South Pointe

8 Dominic MORGAN JR Midland Valley

Section 2 of 3

1 Bryce FOSTER SR Greer

2 Kem'auri MURRAY  9 Midland Valley

3 Dequirious ROBERTSO JR Westside

4 Juelz MICKLES JR Lancaster

5 Sion HUNTER SR Laurens

6 Jacoby CRAIG SO Greenville

7 Avonte JOHNSON  9 Riverside

8 Kayden ARNOLD JR Indian Land

Section 3 of 3

1 Bradley TILBY SR North Augusta

2 Lucas KADEN SR South Aiken

3 LaDainnian MARTIN SO Greer

4 Jaevan SANDERS SR South Pointe

5 Braylon STALEY JR Aiken

6 Jaylen ROBINSON SR Greenwood

7 Sadarius ANDERSON JR Aiken

8 Zmori THOMPSON JR South Pointe
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Jaylon HALL SO Westside

2 Cam GROSS JR Greenwood

3 Darius CARSWELL SR Midland Valley

4 Johnny WILSON SO South Aiken

5 Keith WELLS JR Easley

6 Zmori THOMPSON JR South Pointe

7 Tony CROCKETT SO Northwestern

8 Braydon HILL SR Eastside

Section 2 of 3

1 Ivan TAYLOR SR Airport

2 Jordan CARMICHAEL  9 North Augusta

3 Kj FOSTER  9 Greer

4 Isaiah SIMMONS  9 Westside

5 Payton BROCK SR Pickens

6 Brandon RAYSOR SR Catawba Ridge HS

7 Nehemiah SMITH SR Westside

8 Malikius DAVIS JR Indian Land

Section 3 of 3

1 Maurice JACKSON JR Westside

2 Cayson ELLEDGE SR Laurens

3 Aileem FLOWERS SR South Pointe

4 Andon JONES JR Northwestern

5 Ben HAMMONTREE SR Riverside

6 Cameron SLIGH  9 Easley

7 Kaden ROWLAND SO Greer

8 Ryan FLOWERS JR North Augusta

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Alley Hip # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1A 7 848 Chase ASHE  9 Pickens

1B 15

2A 5 793 Gabe KOSTECKI SR Catawba Ridge HS

2B 13

3A 3 795 Jack MYATT JR Catawba Ridge HS

3B 11 801 Brayden CONTRERAS JR Easley

4A 1 875 Alex ZAMORA SR Westside

4B 9 839 Titus SABEAN SO North Augusta

5A 2 790 Max CONETTA SO Catawba Ridge HS

5B 10 837 Jarvis BOWDEN SO Lancaster

6A 4 810 Noah STARKER JR Eastside

6B 12 877 Samuel HANEY  9 York

7A 6 842 Benjamin NOTARANG SO Northwestern

7B 14

8A 8 783 Quinn SCHWEDER JR Aiken

8B 16

Section 2 of 2

1A 7 854 Jack MAGILL JR Riverside

1B 15

2A 5 851 Lucien HAWLEY JR Riverside

2B 13

3A 3 814 Sitka ARNOLD JR Greenville

3B 11 809 Garyn RICHARDSON  8 Eastside

4A 1 820 Knox YOUNG JR Greenville

4B 9 786 Jalen JACKSON JR Airport

5A 2 815 Roger BROWN SR Greenville

5B 10 829 Clark PHILLIPS  9 Greer

6A 4 787 Anthony MULLER JR Airport

6B 12 789 Zach BANNISTER SR Catawba Ridge HS

7A 6 826 Tyndle ANTLEY  9 Greer

7B 14

8A 8 817 Jack HART JR Greenville

8B 16
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 866 Nathan FLACHMAN SR South Pointe

2 810 Noah STARKER JR Eastside

3 791 Scott KEEN JR Catawba Ridge HS

4 786 Jalen JACKSON JR Airport

5 870 Roman BRANNON SR Wade Hampton

6 839 Titus SABEAN SO North Augusta

7 836 Jason BOLICK JR Lancaster

8 827 Maddox BUCHER SO Greer

9 875 Alex ZAMORA SR Westside

10 828 Bruce PHILLIPS SO Greer

11 781 Adam FUNDAK SO Aiken

12 785 Jalen GRAHAM JR Airport

Section 2 of 2

1 872 Jake WADAS SR Wade Hampton

2 811 Jackson WYATT SO Eastside

3 864 Garrett BROWN JR South Pointe

4 808 Jack BARRETT SR Eastside

5 853 Ty JONES SO Riverside

6 838 Matthew PRETE SR Lancaster

7 852 Gabe HUNT SR Riverside

8 820 Knox YOUNG JR Greenville

9 816 Ben COLER SO Greenville

10 815 Roger BROWN SR Greenville

11 818 David LOWE SO Greenville

12 802 Akira OGAWA SO Easley

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 820 Knox YOUNG JR Greenville

2 864 Garrett BROWN JR South Pointe

3 872 Jake WADAS SR Wade Hampton

4 853 Ty JONES SO Riverside

5 808 Jack BARRETT SR Eastside

6 838 Matthew PRETE SR Lancaster

7 816 Ben COLER SO Greenville

8 818 David LOWE SO Greenville

9 819 Brady PINKERMAN SR Greenville

10 871 Alex MECKLENBORG JR Wade Hampton

11 866 Nathan FLACHMAN SR South Pointe

12 802 Akira OGAWA SO Easley

13 852 Gabe HUNT SR Riverside

14 792 Jordan KENT SO Catawba Ridge HS

15 836 Jason BOLICK JR Lancaster

16 796 Aidan ROGERS  9 Catawba Ridge HS

17 865 Keller BROWN  9 South Pointe

18 794 Brady LAURIN SO Catawba Ridge HS

19 835 Jaden ALEXANDER SO Lancaster

20 831 Ben CARROLL JR Indian Land

21 839 Titus SABEAN SO North Augusta

22 781 Adam FUNDAK SO Aiken

23 782 Luke FUNDAK SR Aiken

24 780 Andy COLON-LABORD SO Aiken
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Gage FRAZIER  9 South Aiken

2 Athan PRAKAS SO Easley

3 Cori WALKER JR Aiken

4 Emyus YOUNG JR Laurens

5 Tucker SCHULTZ SO Indian Land

6 Trenton GALLOWAY JR Westside

7 Kamari CURTIS  9 Midland Valley

8 Frank LAUE SO Catawba Ridge HS

Section 2 of 3

1 Nigel LANDRUM JR Eastside

2 Caleb RAYSOR SO Airport

3 Julian PEARSALL JR Greer

4 Zakarion SIMPSON  8 Laurens

5 Jameat WILLIAMS SO Aiken

6 Isaiah SMALLS SR South Aiken

7 Dominic MORGAN JR Midland Valley

8 Asante' CUNNINGHAM SR Lancaster

Section 3 of 3

1 Braylen BUSSEY SO South Aiken

2 William PATTON JR Easley

3 Quincy BEND SO Lancaster

4 Elijah ROSS SR Greenwood

5 Mickenzie ATTERBER JR Aiken

6 Jared ISLEY SO Northwestern

7 Brandon SEARLES JR Greenwood

8 Christopher CLEMONS SR Easley

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Peyton MILES JR Lancaster

2 Jervarii QUICK  9 Laurens

3 Elijah ROSS SR Greenwood

4 Marquel WESTON SR North Augusta

5 Antonio STALEY JR Aiken

6 Demarius JEFFERY-TO JR Aiken

7 Ryan ELLIS SO Westside

8 Kadan MCSWEENEY JR Pickens

Section 2 of 3

1 Hollis HOPPER SO York

2 Christopher CLEMONS SR Easley

3 Jacob BERRY SO South Aiken

4 Landon PENDLEY SO Northwestern

5 William JONES SO Northwestern

6 Caleb RAYSOR SO Airport

7 Anderson BOETSCH SO Eastside

8 Braylen BUSSEY SO South Aiken

Section 3 of 3

1 Mickenzie ATTERBER JR Aiken

2 Quincy BEND SO Lancaster

3 Zakarion SIMPSON  8 Laurens

4 William PATTON JR Easley

5 Shriyaan KRISHNARAJ SR Riverside

6 Jameat WILLIAMS SO Aiken

7 Zamar FIL-AIME SR South Pointe

8 Asher LEHDE SO Greenville
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 Berea (A) A

1) Justin SHATTOCK JR 2) Zierre PICKENS SR

3) William HAGLAR JR 4) Aljayvious AUSTIN SO

5) Brandon ELROD SR 6) Ezekiel ROBINSON SO

3 Pickens (A) A

1) Carter MCCOLLUM SO 2) Daniel ROSS SR

3) David BOLDEN  8 4) Payton BROCK SR

5) Harrison CLARK  8 6) Jacob LEWIS SR

7) Daniel DOMINGUEZ  8 8) Malachi LAND  8

4 Eastside (A) A

1) Kalvin BANKS JR 2) Drake DAVIS SR

3) Kaden BURNETTE JR 4) Nigel LANDRUM JR

5) Braydon HILL SR 6) Ryan STOKES SO

7) Ethan FELISE JR 8)

5 Lancaster (A) A

1) Jakell CLYBURN SR 2) Avery ALEXANDER SO

3) Juelz MICKLES JR 4) Letarion TRUESDALE JR

6 Wade Hampton (A) A

1) Jaqwon HAYGOOD  8 2) Xaikias LATIMER  9

3) Joshua MCENTYRE  9 4) Jachai WILLIAMS  9

5) Patrick SPANN  9 6) Ronnie CORTEZ SO

7) Grayson KAY SR 8) Jamarion MCKINNEY  9

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 Catawba Ridge HS (A) A

1) Evan HAMILTON SR 2) Brandon RAYSOR SR

3) Logan MATTHEWS SO 4) Tyler FIKIS SR

3 Riverside (A) A

1) Tristan PRESSLEY SO 2) Israel LEAMON SO

3) Jacob RUFF SO 4) Avonte JOHNSON  9

5) Jayden BLAKELY  9 6) Jamareon BARNES SO

7) Jaylen PRESSLEY SO 8)

4 Westside (A) A

1) Jamar BOSTON JR 2) Kaleb BROOKS JR

3) Dequirious ROBERTSON JR 4) Keylan POWELL  9

5) Zymmetric SCOTT JR 6) Nehemiah BROWN  8

7) Nehemiah SMITH SR 8) Xavier CURRY SR

5 Airport (A) A

1) Ishun YON SO 2) Marcus DWYER SR

3) Kendell STROMAN SR 4) Xavier STONE SR

5) Detrick KEYS JR 6) Amari LEWIS SO

7) Caleb RAYSOR SO 8) Johnathan DODSON SR

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 Easley (A) A

1) Hayden AVANT JR 2) William PATTON JR

3) Jaylan HENRY JR 4) Cameron SLIGH  9

5) Sire CRISP SR 6) Lucas PEPPERS SR

7) Logan SULLIVAN JR 8) Tyjavion HARPER JR

7

8

Section 3 of 3

1 Greer (A) A

1) Chase BYRD JR 2) Bryce FOSTER SR

3) LaDainnian MARTIN SO 4) Alston MCGEE SR

5) Kaden ROWLAND SO 6) Chance TODD  9

2 Greenwood (A) A

1) Jaylen ROBINSON SR 2) Elijah ROSS SR

3) Josiah JEFFREY SR 4) Jb SIMMONS SR

5) Isaiah GOODWIN  9 6) Omarion HILL SR

7) Javeon LAGROON  9 8) Kameron LANGFORD SO

3 Laurens (A) A

1) Sion HUNTER SR 2) Travija AUSTIN JR

3) Cayson ELLEDGE SR 4) Javaye SUBER SO

5) Nideaz WILLIAMS SO 6) Jervarii QUICK  9

7) Ricarius STEPHENS  9 8)

4 South Pointe (A) A

1) Zamar FIL-AIME SR 2) Jaevan SANDERS SR

3) Aileem FLOWERS SR 4) Zmori THOMPSON JR

5) Marion LOGAN SO 6) Khristian STEPHENS SR

5 Aiken (A) A

1) Terrell LOCKETT JR 2) Mickenzie ATTERBERRY JR

3) Sadarius ANDERSON JR 4) Braylon STALEY JR

5) Cam'ron FRAZIER  9 6) Tyran LACARTER SR

6 South Aiken (A) A

1) Kaden LUCAS SR 2) Terrance SMITH JR

3) Tylan CREECH SR 4) Jevon EDWARDS SO

5) Christian PETERSON  9 6) Malik SCURRY SO

7) Christopher LEE SO 8) Johnny WILSON SO

7 Midland Valley (A) A

1) Kem'auri MURRAY  9 2) Dominic MORGAN JR

3) Kyriee WHITE SR 4) Torion WHITESIDE SR

5) Martin FORD SO 6)

8 Northwestern (A) A

1) Tony CROCKETT SO 2) Damarus WILLIAMS-STEWART

3) Jared ISLEY SO 4) Gregory MOORE SR

5) Jayden WOODS JR 6) Jammar PERRY JR

7) Je'corian HALL  9 8)
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 Wade Hampton (A) A

1) Roman BRANNON SR 2) James BARTLETT SR

3) Ronnie CORTEZ SO 4) Grayson KAY SR

5) Taquavion MCKINNEY JR 6) Tallek MILLS-GARRETT  9

7) Patrick SPANN  9 8) Jake WADAS SR

3 Laurens (A) A

1) Cayson ELLEDGE SR 2) William GORDON SO

3) Javaye SUBER SO 4) Owen CROW SO

5) Malik SIMPSON JR 6) Zakarion SIMPSON  8

7) Michael WORMLEY SR 8) Jervarii QUICK  9

4 York (A) A

1) Devon KIMBLE SR 2) Johnathan TOBIAS SO

3) Denny DAVIS SR 4) Darrell HARRISON  9

5) Tyler KOESTER JR 6) Hollis HOPPER SO

7) Samuel HANEY  9 8)

5 South Aiken (A) A

1) Kaden LUCAS SR 2) Braylen BUSSEY SO

3) Jacob BERRY SO 4) Johnny WILSON SO

5) Andrew ROBINSON SO 6)

6 Pickens (A) A

1) Hayden GROCHOWSKI SR 2) Kadan MCSWEENEY JR

3) Chase ASHE  9 4) Payton BROCK SR

5) David BOLDEN  8 6) Carter MCCOLLUM SO

7) Chaz ELLENBURG JR 8) Adam ELLIS  9

7 Midland Valley (A) A

1) Darius CARSWELL SR 2) Johnny WHITFIELD SR

3) Zamarion GOMILLION SO 4) Raekwon BRIGHTHARP JR

5) Zachary DAWSON  8 6)

8

Section 2 of 3

1 North Augusta (A) A

1) Ryan FLOWERS JR 2) Michael DARDEN SR

3) Marquel WESTON SR 4) Jordan CARMICHAEL  9

5) Tavien SMITH SO 6)

2 Greenwood (A) A

1) Carter DUFFIE SR 2) Cam GROSS JR

3) Omarion HILL SR 4) Kameron LANGFORD SO

5) Juvonte WILLIAMS SO 6) Isaiah GOODWIN  9

7) Jb SIMMONS SR 8)

3 Indian Land (A) A

1) Camdin PORTIS  9 2) Hayden MORRIS  9

3) Kayden ARNOLD JR 4) Malikius DAVIS JR

5) James MORAN SR 6) Landry WILSON  9

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Westside (A) A

1) Isaiah SIMMONS  9 2) Nehemiah SMITH SR

3) Maurice JACKSON JR 4) Jaylon HALL SO

5) Zamorian SULLIVAN JR 6) Ryan ELLIS SO

7) Trenton GALLOWAY JR 8) Tyler GALLOWAY SR

5 Greer (A) A

1) Kj FOSTER  9 2) Kaden ROWLAND SO

3) Bryce FOSTER SR 4) Max HANNON SO

5) Tyndle ANTLEY  9 6) Alston MCGEE SR

6 Lancaster (A) A

1) Brenden ALEXANDER SR 2) Ethan RICKS-WESSEH SR

3) Jarvis BOWDEN SO 4) Savion CATOE  9

5) Micah IZZARD SR 6) Avery ALEXANDER SO

7 Eastside (A) A

1) Anderson BOETSCH SO 2) Braydon HILL SR

3) Garyn RICHARDSON  8 4) Jackson WYATT SO

5) Jack BARRETT SR 6) Kalvin BANKS JR

8

Section 3 of 3

1 Easley (A) A

1) Hayden AVANT JR 2) Cameron SLIGH  9

3) William PATTON JR 4) David POPE SR

5) Sean PALMER  8 6) Akira OGAWA SO

7) Bain HAGEN SR 8) Keith WELLS JR

2 Airport (A) A

1) Johnathan DODSON SR 2) Kendell STROMAN SR

3) Ivan TAYLOR SR 4) Anthony MULLER JR

5) Caleb RAYSOR SO 6) Ishun YON SO

7) Jeremiah GILCHRIST SO 8) Terrance BOLDEN  8

3 Catawba Ridge HS (A) A

1) Tyler FIKIS SR 2) Brandon RAYSOR SR

3) Jackson BURGER JR 4) Zach BANNISTER SR

4 Northwestern (A) A

1) Tony CROCKETT SO 2) Jaylen BURRIS JR

3) Jayden BURRIS JR 4) Andon JONES JR

5) Kameron PETERSON JR 6) Je'corian HALL  9

5 Aiken (A) A

1) Mickenzie ATTERBERRY JR 2) Jameat WILLIAMS SO

3) Braylon STALEY JR 4) Joey TRACEY JR

5) Terrell LOCKETT JR 6) Sadarius ANDERSON JR

7) Tyran LACARTER SR 8) Zack WHETSTONE JR

6 Greenville (A) A

1) Jacoby CRAIG SO 2) Roger BROWN SR

3) Jaden JAMES SO 4) Sitka ARNOLD JR

5) Asher LEHDE SO 6) Evan ARNOLD  9

7) Jack HART JR 8) Tristan POLK JR
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7 South Pointe (A) A

1) Aileem FLOWERS SR 2) Zmori THOMPSON JR

3) Da'Jorin MCGRIFF-AGERS SO 4) Zamar FIL-AIME SR

5) Herbert MORROW  9 6) Treyton MOTON JR

8 Riverside (A) A

1) Jack MAGILL JR 2) Ben HAMMONTREE SR

3) Shriyaan KRISHNARAJ SR 4) Lucien HAWLEY JR

5) Robbie ROBERTSON JR 6)
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#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 2

1A 7 Midland Valley (A) A

1) Vakarion NICHOLS SO 2) Deshan TAYLOR SO

3) Tyler WHITE SO 4) Darius CARSWELL SR

5) Kane BRISSEY  9 6)

2A 5 Indian Land (A) A

1) Stuart GRAHAM  8 2) Samuel CABATIT  9

3) Ben CARROLL JR 4) James MORAN SR

5) Ivan MERCADO SO 6) John Paul RAMIERI JR

3A 3 North Augusta (A) A

1) Lyles CANNON  9 2) Carter PADGETT SR

3) Titus SABEAN SO 4) Nicholas MOORE JR

5) Luke ERSKINE JR 6) Alan PETERSON SR

4A 1 Westside (A) A

1) Alex ZAMORA SR 2) Nehemiah SMITH SR

3) Konner HARWARD  9 4) Isaiah SIMMONS  9

5) Sean JOHNSON  7 6) Ryan ELLIS SO

4B 9

5A 2 South Aiken (A) A

1) Andre FRAIZER  9 2) Joseph MOSS SR

3) Jake THOMAS SR 4) Christopher KINARD JR

5) Dennis CHAMPION  9 6) Chase GANTT  9

7) Adam LANGWORTHY SO 8) Matthew WILLIAMS SO

6A 4 Greenwood (A) A

1) Cam GROSS JR 2) Gavin MOORE SO

3) Gray MCCREA  9 4) Travion CARROLL SR

5) Carter DUFFIE SR 6) Caleb HUGHES SR

7) Jonathan ADAMS  9 8)

7A 6 Laurens (A) A

1) Josue GARCIA SR 2) Michael WORMLEY SR

3) Cody PATTERSON  9 4) Hayden WHAM SO

5) Owen CROW SO 6) Braydon BAILEY SO

8A 8 Northwestern (A) A

1) Cameron BYBEE  9 2) Evan GORMAN JR

3) Andre MALDONADO  9 4) Michael THOMAS  9

5) Benjamin NOTARANGELO 6) Micah GANSON SO

Section 2 of 2

1A 7 Eastside (A) A

1) Anderson BOETSCH SO 2) Jack BARRETT SR

3) Garyn RICHARDSON  8 4) Noah STARKER JR

5) Jackson WYATT SO 6) Zachary SCHOON JR

1B 15

2A 5 South Pointe (A) A

1) Garrett BROWN JR 2) Da'Jorin MCGRIFF-AGERS

3) Joseph BLANCHARD  9 4) Evan RYBACKI  9

5) Filix CASSIDY  9 6) Nathan FLACHMAN SR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Alley Hip Team

2B 13

3A 3 Aiken (A) A

1) Gabriel WILLIAMS  9 2) Quinn SCHWEDER JR

3) James HOWARD  9 4) Joey TRACEY JR

5) Luke FUNDAK SR 6) Adam FUNDAK SO

3B 11 York (A) A

1) Devon KIMBLE SR 2) Samuel HANEY  9

3) Ellis SPENCER  8 4) Nicholas PADDYFOTE  9

5) Tyler KOESTER JR 6) Andrew DELO SANTOS SO

4A 1 Airport (A) A

1) Jalen JACKSON JR 2) Jalen GRAHAM JR

3) Ivan TAYLOR SR 4) Anthony MULLER JR

5) Andrew PLATT  8 6) Richard DURAN-GONZALEZ

4B 9 Easley (A) A

1) Grayson SPINKS  9 2) Brayden CONTRERAS JR

3) Akira OGAWA SO 4) Bain HAGEN SR

5) David POPE SR 6) Drayton ROBBINS SR

7) Ethan MACKEY  9 8) Mason AVANT  7

5A 2 Greenville (A) A

1) Sitka ARNOLD JR 2) Roger BROWN SR

3) Ben COLER SO 4) Knox YOUNG JR

5) Jack HART JR 6) David LOWE SO

5B 10 Pickens (A) A

1) Hayden GROCHOWSKI SR 2) Chase ASHE  9

3) Kadan MCSWEENEY JR 4) Adam ELLIS  9

5) Jeremy SISCO JR 6) Liam MCCALL  9

7) Tucker PERRY SR 8) Henry CHAPMAN  7

6A 4 Catawba Ridge HS (A) A

1) Zach BANNISTER SR 2) Max CONETTA SO

3) Jordan KENT SO 4) Gabe KOSTECKI SR

6B 12 Greer (A) A

1) Tyndle ANTLEY  9 2) Bruce PHILLIPS SO

3) Clark PHILLIPS  9 4) Maddox BUCHER SO

7A 6 Lancaster (A) A

1) Jaden ALEXANDER SO 2) Kofi QUANSAH JR

3) Matthew PRETE SR 4) Jason BOLICK JR

5) Jarvis BOWDEN SO 6) Freycer VILLALOBOS SR

7B 14

8A 8 Riverside (A) A

1) Jack MAGILL JR 2) Ty JONES SO

3) Jackson WILLIAMS  9 4) Lucien HAWLEY JR

5) Shriyaan KRISHNARAJ SR 6) Ethan HUGHES SO

8B 16
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#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Malik SCURRY SO South Aiken

2 Javaye SUBER SO Laurens

3 Kyriee WHITE SR Midland Valley

4 Brandon SEARLES JR Greenwood

5 Simi BENSON SR Riverside

6 Ethan RICKS-WESSEH SR Lancaster

7 Brenden MARTIN JR Easley

8 Ean BROWN  9 Catawba Ridge HS

9 Alec BAKER SR Catawba Ridge HS

10 Dylan ARNOLD SR Easley

11 Aaron SIMS JR Greer

12 Ryland WRIGHT  8 Easley

13 Tristan POLK JR Greenville

14 Anthony LYONS JR Greer

15 Jalen CUNNINGHAM SO Catawba Ridge HS

16 Torion WHITESIDE SR Midland Valley

17 Nigel LANDRUM JR Eastside

18 Jeffery JACKSON SR South Aiken

19 Roman COOLEY SO Greenville

20 Jamar BOSTON JR Westside

21 Channing ROBINSON SR South Pointe

22 Sequel PATTERSON  8 Indian Land
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#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Porter FREEMAN SO Northwestern

2 Noah SCARBOROUGH SO Northwestern

3 Dylin KING  9 Pickens

4 Kameron REECE JR South Aiken

5 Jackson ROZELLE JR Catawba Ridge HS

6 Zach WHITSON JR South Aiken

7 Adrian BENTOS-PEREI JR Northwestern

8 Thomas MAHON JR Eastside

9 Gavin JOYNER SR South Pointe

10 Lance BAYS JR Easley

11 Kaelum ARMSTRONG SR Easley

12 Keith WELLS JR Easley

13 Conner FINLEY SO Easley

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jamareon BARNES SO Riverside

2 Mario GATSON JR Midland Valley

3 Max HANNON SO Greer

4 Elijah FEWELL JR South Pointe

5 Jonathan SPURGEON  9 Northwestern

6 Maliki SCOTT JR Eastside

7 Channing ROBINSON SR South Pointe

8 Ryan ELLIS SO Westside

9 Israel LEAMON SO Riverside

10 Lucas PEPPERS SR Easley

11 Zymmetric SCOTT JR Westside

12 Tristan POLK JR Greenville

Flight 2 of 2

1 Isaiah SMALLS SR South Aiken

2 Keith WELLS JR Easley

3 Torion WHITESIDE SR Midland Valley

4 Evan ERVIN JR South Pointe

5 Tyler GALLOWAY SR Westside

6 Alston MCGEE SR Greer

7 Jaylan HENRY JR Easley

8 Jaylen BURRIS JR Northwestern

9 Xavier STONE SR Airport

10 Tylan CREECH SR South Aiken

11 Jayden BURRIS JR Northwestern

12 Kendred WALKER JR Greenville
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#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jaylen PRESSLEY SO Riverside

2 Tylan FOWLER JR Laurens

3 Jose VERDEJO SR Greenville

4 Elijah FEWELL JR South Pointe

5 Michael SHEA SR Eastside

6 Johnny WHITFIELD SR Midland Valley

7 Evan ERVIN JR South Pointe

8 Johnathan TOBIAS SO York

9 Alec BAKER SR Catawba Ridge HS

10 Mario GATSON JR Midland Valley

11 Desmond EVANS SR Midland Valley

12 Kamari CURTIS  9 Midland Valley

Flight 2 of 2

1 Brandon SEARLES JR Greenwood

2 Nigel LANDRUM JR Eastside

3 Aaron MCBRIDE JR Aiken

4 Antonio STALEY JR Aiken

5 Isaiah SMALLS SR South Aiken

6 Xavier STONE SR Airport

7 Keith WELLS JR Easley

8 Zymmetric SCOTT JR Westside

9 Jayden BURRIS JR Northwestern

10 Jaylen BURRIS JR Northwestern

11 Kendred WALKER JR Greenville

12 Braylon STALEY JR Aiken

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Alejiah PHILLIPS SO South Aiken

2 Andre PICKETT SO Northwestern

3 Miles WILSON  9 South Pointe

4 Zander WILK-RUBLE JR Eastside

5 Zachary WEBSTER SO Catawba Ridge HS

6 Boyd BRACKETT JR South Pointe

7 Montrell KEYS  9 Airport

8 Corvarie HAMMOND SR Easley

9 Zosh WALKER JR Northwestern

10 Hunter PUCKETT SR Westside

11 Kaleb NELSON SO Greer

12 Jordan ROBERTS SR Laurens

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ian BOYD SR Greenville

2 Victor GOREE SO South Pointe

3 Diego GREEN SR Eastside

4 A Marian COLEMAN  9 Northwestern

5 Julius TATE JR Greenville

6 Jayden WILSON-ABRA JR Greenville

7 Danijay MCMULLEN SO Northwestern

8 Jayden FULLER JR Aiken

9 Alexavier MCMOORE SR South Pointe

10 DJ CURRY SR North Augusta

11 Charles BISSONNETT SR Riverside

12 Luke SCHULLER SR Greenville
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#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Grant BALDWIN SO Catawba Ridge HS

2 Campbell HARDIN SR Pickens

3 Roderick COLLINS JR North Augusta

4 Julius TATE JR Greenville

5 Wilkenson MONDESIR SR Indian Land

6 Zander WILK-RUBLE JR Eastside

7 Damien PATRICK JR Laurens

8 Grayson GREENLEE SO Riverside

9 DJ CURRY SR North Augusta

10 Boyd BRACKETT JR South Pointe

11 Jordan ROBERTS SR Laurens

12 AnDarius LAWTON SR Aiken

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hunter PUCKETT SR Westside

2 Diego GREEN SR Eastside

3 Clavon BROWN SR Greer

4 Christian BOULWARE SO Lancaster

5 Miles WILSON  9 South Pointe

6 Jayden FULLER JR Aiken

7 Corvarie HAMMOND SR Easley

8 Malachi SMITH SR Greenville

9 Zachary WEBSTER SO Catawba Ridge HS

10 Luke SCHULLER SR Greenville

11 Alexavier MCMOORE SR South Pointe

12 Charles BISSONNETT SR Riverside

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jacob GRIFFIN  9 Midland Valley

2 Noah THOMAS  9 Riverside

3 Evan MASSEY  9 Easley

4 Jordan ROBERTS SR Laurens

5 Cody TANIS SO Catawba Ridge HS

6 Blake DELAHANTY JR Riverside

7 Zamorian SULLIVAN JR Westside

8 Evan HAMILTON SR Catawba Ridge HS

9 Terrell LOCKETT JR Aiken

10 Tristan WILLIAMS SO Easley

11 Sire CRISP SR Easley

12 Kendric HARRIS SR Northwestern

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zack MOSS SR York

2 Zachary WEBSTER SO Catawba Ridge HS

3 Malachi SMITH SR Greenville

4 Boyd BRACKETT JR South Pointe

5 Dylan ARNOLD SR Easley

6 Kaleb NELSON SO Greer

7 Daniel ROSS SR Pickens

8 Ian BOYD SR Greenville

9 Charles BISSONNETT SR Riverside

10 DJ CURRY SR North Augusta

11 782 Luke FUNDAK SR Aiken

12 Luke SCHULLER SR Greenville
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